

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13613-13614/2007

SURAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIRI BHAGWAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. O.P. Bhadani,Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents.

Additional dasti service is allowed.

The petitioner may serve the unserved respondents through the Trial Court or  
the nearest civil court, if so desired.

List the matter on 16.09.2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar