

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.13613-13614/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2006 in RSA No.
382/1992 & CMA No. 448/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA
AT CHANDIGARH)

SURAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIRI BHAGWAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing addl. documents)

Date: 13/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Chandar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. V. Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Rishi, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. O.P. Bhadani, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master