

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.9118-9119/2010

SURAT SINGH (DEAD)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SIRI BHAGWAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Chander Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. O. P. Bhadani, AOR
Mr. S.S. Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Atreya, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, let application for substitution to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased appellant be filed within two weeks.

List thereafter.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER